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
guest bedroom. Home Warranty!

17717 N Estrella Vista Dr / SCG

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469
nancy@nancymuslin.com

OPEN HOUSE
9/29 12-3PM

MLS# 5885009 / $359,000
Golf Course Verbena, sunset &
Mtn views, quartz, all tile, Extd
Garage, HOME WARRANTY!

19874 N Shadow Mountain Dr / SCG

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469
nancy@nancymuslin.com

MLS# 5970697 / $307,500 
VERBENA, bright/airy,
NEW HVAC, leased solar,
center island, Home Warranty!

16425 W Monteverde Ln / SCG

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469
nancy@nancymuslin.com

OPEN HOUSE
9/28 12-3PM

MLS# 5978618 / $249,900
Stunning Expanded Wilmington
New Kitchen & appliances
New Heat pump & windows

17635 N Whispering Oaks Dr / SCW

Mike Reppy 623-255-9536
www.AZReppy.com

MLS# 5959970 / $199,900
Well maintained Malibu, New
roof & fresh paint, Master
Bedroom w/Bay window

18022 N 136th Dr / SCW

Mike Reppy 623-255-9536
www.AZReppy.com

LO
NG

GONE

MLS# 5977138 / $185,000 
Wonderful 2 Bdrm 2 Bath
Garden Style Apartment
Remodeled Kitchen & flooring

18431 N Opal Dr / SCW

Rick Mohn 602-881-3650
rickmohn@longrealty.com

MLS# 5967591 / $239,900 
Beautiful 2 Bdrm 2 Bath
Gemini/Twin Home
Remodeled Kitchen, New AC

14114 W Yosemite Dr / SCW

Rick Mohn 602-881-3650
rickmohn@longrealty.com

MLS# 5980710 / $279,000
Manzanita with expanded patio
in private backyard. Newer AC
17102 sq ft & extended garage.

20443 N Shadow Mountain Dr / SCG

Laura Burk 623-640-4330
www.AZLaura.com

MLS# 5974077 / $349,000
Expanded Cromwell on Grandview
GC. New roof (’17), split plan
indoor laundry. Come see!

14526 W Trading Post Dr / SCW

Jessie Laux 623-755-4780 
JLaux@LongRealty.com

MLS# 5951445 / $430,000
Golf Course San Carlos 93
2564sf *2 suites *2.5bth *den
Granite *Shutters *N/S Facing

14401 W Via Tercero / SCW  

Lona King 623-203-6271 
azlonaking@gmail.com

MLS# 5938540 / $289,000
Catalina*2033sf*2bdrm*1.75bth
Den/Office*Shutters*Island Kit
Large Family Rm *Ext Garage

14814 W Horizon Dr / SCW   

Lona King 623-203-6271 
azlonaking@gmail.com

SOLD

MLS# 5962605 / $259,000 
Single story, 3bd/2bth home
w/Pvt, Fenced Dbl Lot! New
Pain Ext., Vaulted Ceilings

15218 W Melissa Ln / SUR

Angela Brunetti 623-824-3405 &
Patti Blanton 623-451-3667

MLS# 5975995 / $439,900
Exceptional DV Golf Course lot
“Cottonwood” plan *2.5 Car Gar
Fenced *Dream Kitchen…MORE!

22501 N Robertson Dr / SCW  

Lynn Verheul 623-221-5171
ArizonaLynn@LongRealty.com

MLS# 5977985 / $139,900 
Desirable end unit Vacation 
Villa. Well maintained – 
Newer roof (’14) & HVAC (’11).

19215 N Star Ridge Dr / SCW

Patti Blanton 623-451-3667  &
Angela Brunetti 623-824-3405

SOLD

IN
 1 

DAY!

SALE

PENDIN
G

LO
NG

GONE

MLS# 5981884 / $110,000
Newly painted 1/1 w/office &
enclosed patio. All appliances
including gas stove.

13225 N 110th Ave / SC

Laura Burk 623-640-4330
www.AZLaura.com

NEW

TO MARKET

NEW

TO MARKET

NEW

TO MARKET

SALE

PENDIN
G

OPEN HOUSE
9/28 & 9/29 12-3PM

OPEN HOUSE
9/29 12-3PM

SALE

PENDIN
G

SALE

PENDIN
G

LO
NG

GONE

OPEN HOUSE
9/29 10:30-3PM

TECNAVIA
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#1 In Sun City West  -  #1 In Sun City Grand
Sun City West 623-209-3200   •   Surprise 623-584-5384

www.LongRealtyWestValley.com

Long Realty West Valley

Char Wheeler-Riley
623-451-7687

Lynn Verheul
623-221-5171

Dorothy Weekley
623-764-2558

Barbara Wade
602-525-6273

Lori Bissell
623-337-3706

Shelly Bailey
623-256-8628

Bill Baker
623-680-6771

Chuck & Janet Adams
623-215-5070

Catherine & Ron Barton
623-826-9392

Patti Blanton
623-451-3667

Scott Ellis
623-326-8089

Joan Boesen
480-204-1487

Evelyn Burrier
623-271-3888

Laura Burk
623-640-4330

Jerry & Marcia File
623-628-1328

Toni Froese
623-853-5773

Janet Goodrum
623-570-5622

Charlene Groves
623-806-2772

Parke & Jennifer Heffern
623-826-8026

Lona King
623-203-6271

Billy Heinzman 
480-297-3830

Yvette Kaplan
623-238-2388

Darlene Jaffe
623-544-0340

Cindy Kingery
623-910-5376

Susan Markus
623-229-7900

Sandra Lena
602-616-2166

Ruth Krinke
623-252-7629

Pete Michas
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
a dining out budget if undergoing a full kitchen re-
model or hotel costs sometimes necessary with 
large-scale projects. To avoid any unpleasant sur-
prises, be sure to get a written estimate and scope 

of work once you've selected a contractor.
4. Determine timing. If there is a specif-

ic event driving your remodel, work backward 
through the various project stages to determine a 
realistic timeline. Build in additional time as a buf-
fer for unexpected delays and recognize remodel-
ing contractors typically have long lead times and 
may require flexibility to deliver optimal results.

5. Find a contractor you trust. Home remod-
eling can be stressful no matter how well you plan, 
but a dependable partner can make the process go 
smoother. While some of the best references may 
come from neighbors, friends or family members, a 
trade association like NARI can help with its online 
"Find a Remodeler" tool. Make sure any contractor 
you're considering has several years of relevant ex-
perience, as well as liability insurance.

6. Check references. When it comes to remod-
eling your home, you can never be too careful when 
choosing who to work with. Be sure to follow up on 
references, read reviews online and even check out 
the work of any remodelers you're considering hir-
ing, if possible. 

7. Prepare for the process. Regardless of the 
size of the project, there will almost surely be in-
convenience, noise, dust and potential delays. Your 
daily routine will most likely be disrupted. Because 
it can be especially stressful when redoing the 
kitchen or an essential bathroom, you'll probably 
need to consider a backup plan or other arrange-
ments throughout the duration of the project. Re-
member to also declutter the work area and pro-
tect or pack away any belongings that might be in 
the way during the renovation. 

Find more tips for planning a remodel at Re-
modelingDoneRight.com.

#1 In Sun City West  -  #1 In Sun City Grand
Sun City West 623-209-3200  •  Surprise 623-584-5384

www.LongRealtyWestValley.com

Long Realty West Valley

16333 W Badger Pass Ln / SCG
MLS# 5954892 / $410,000

Yvette Kaplan 623-238-2388 / Susan Markus 623-229-7900

Split floor plan Borgata
3 car garagem Private 
rear yard on walking 
path, Solar.

17404 N Javelina Dr / AZT
MLS# 5952862 / $274,900

Joy Pickles 623-670-3200

55+ Guard-gated! Ext’d garage
For trucks! Low Lease Solar!
3 Full Bedrms & Upgr Baths!
Tile flrs all walkways/baths.

18067 W Hickcox Dr / AZT
MLS# 5976291 / $293,900

Joy Pickles 623-670-3200

Gorgeous & Updated w/3 Car Gar
1690 sf Greatrm flrplan - Island
Kit w/Granite & Updated Appls
Updated Baths & HVAC!

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

17234 W Mahogany Way / SCG
MLS# 5980995 / $660,000

Pat Johnson  623-203-7713

Expanded Ashbury Casita. 
Updated, Viking Appls, 
Huge private patio, firepit, 
Water feature, Bocce BallOPEN 10/5 12-3PM

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

20137 N Sonoran Ct / SCG
MLS# 5962223 / $415,000

Marcie Coffman  623-640-4689

Updated May 2019 - Palo 
Verde, Golf Course & 
Mountain Views, Private 
Backyard. Extended Garage

UCB

18356 N Hartford Dr / SCG
MLS# 5916233 / $399,000

Claudia Chase 623-760-6360

Gorgeous Stonecrest Exp 3 bdrm
Golf & Mtn Views, Lux Kitchen
& M/Bath, Gar B/Out, Crtyd +
2 Patios. Don’t miss it!

17987 W Ryan’s Way / AZT
MLS #5960002 / $264,900

Claudia Chase 623-760-6360

GATED ADULT COMMUNITY -
2 bdrm, 2 bath PLUS Den & 
Hobby Rm. Granite t/o,
Stainless & Fabulous Backyard

15763 W El Nino Ct / SCG
MLS# 5978599 / $384,000

Catherine & Ron Barton 623-826-9392

Private, serene cul-de-sac lot
2 Bdrm/2 Bath + powder room
Pretty Cherry cabs w/Granite
2 car garage w/cart bump out

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

20903 N Barberry Ln / SCG
MLS# 5894192 / $749,900

Gail Burgoni 805-217-6773

Uniquely customized 3066 sf
Marble, granite, 2 fountains,
Tuscan décor, 2.5 garage,
Lagoon Pool/Spa, firepit, SS.

17118 N Estrella Vista Dr / SCG
MLS# 5980317 / $259,000

Gail Burgoni 805-217-6773

Upgrd Sage, 1344 sf, granite, 
New HVAC, 12 x 24” tile, New 
Slate SS Appl, garage cab, 
No backyard neighbors.

15944 W Quail Creek Ln / SCG
MLS# 5972504 / $249,900

Kyle Conroy 406-661-1863

Beautiful, spotless Willow floor plan. 
1187 sf home w/private, secluded 
15000+ sf lot. Pride of ownership 
Shows in this immaculate house.OPEN 10/5 11-1PM

17717 N Estrella Vista Dr / SCG
MLS# 5952389 / $649,000

Pat Johnson 623-203-7713

Golf course Mesquite, 
highly Upgraded, pool, 
private guest Bedroom. 
HOME WARRANTY!OPEN 10/6 12-3PM

16753 W Aspen View Dr / SCG
MLS# 5940798 / $364,000

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469

Desert Rose, corian, stainless
Plantation shutters, interior
Barn door. HOME 
WARRANTY!

SOLD

15883 W Cimarron Dr / SCG
MLS# 5966494 / $369,000

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469

Windrose II, split floor plan
Front courtyard, 2 car garage,
w/bump out. HOME 
WARRANTY!OPEN 10/5 12-3PM

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

16425 W Monteverde Ln / SCG
MLS# 5970697 / $307,500

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469

VERBENA, bright/airy
NEW HVAC, leased solar,
Center island, Home 
Warranty!OPEN 10/6 12-3PM

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

SALE

PENDIN
G

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

UCB

SOLD
17643 W Parra Dr / SCG

MLS# 5982264 / $359,900

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469

Expanded CELEBRATION. 
Corner lot, exterior living, 
lg Great room, home 
warranty!OPEN 10/6 12-3PM

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

17513 N Horseshoe Dr / SCG
MLS# 5981722 / $669,000

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469

Golf Course Mesquite; 
granite,  Gas cooking, 
fireplace, Soaking tub, 
Home Warranty!OPEN 10/5 12-3PM

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

16763 W Cathedral Rock Ct / SCG
MLS# 5981590 / $419,000

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469

MISSION w/golf cart 
garage, Guest suite, 
shutters, Granite. 
Home Warranty!OPEN 10/5 12-3PM

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

UCB

#1 In Sun City West  -  #1 In Sun City Grand
Sun City West 623-209-3200  •  Surprise 623-584-5384

www.LongRealtyWestValley.com

Long Realty West Valley

19729 N Orangetree Ct / SCG
MLS# 5979036 / $464,875

Char Wheeler-Riley 623-451-7687

Rare Hearthstone Diamond in the 
Ruff. Pd 20 yr solar lease. 20,300 sf 
lot. 2.5 Car Gar – Private – Quiet.
Granite, ext’d patio, water feat.

20037 N Clear Canyon Dr / SCG
MLS# 5982077 / $459,900

Char Wheeler-Riley 623-451-7687

Custom Palo Verde, Must See, 
Golf Course - 3 BDR – Court Yd, 
Granite, Tiled Walk-In Showers, 
Elec Firepl, New Media Wall

16937 W Artesia Dr / SCG
MLS# 5911548 / $678,000

Heather Van Peursem 602-456-2328

Stunning Ashbury on 6th fairway 
of Cimarron GC! SW backyd. Mt, 
GC & water views. Pool, fire pit, 
Built-in-BBQ; water feat. Ext patio.

17421 N Potomac Ln / SCG
MLS# 5937872 / $440,000

Heather Van Peursem 602-456-2328

Stunning Stonecrest on cul-de-
sac lot! All tile flooring. 3rd bdrm 
ext. Split bdrm plan. Private back 
patio w/water feature.

19322 N Echo Rim Dr / SCG
MLS# 5976831 / $839,900

Linda Van Peursem 623-640-7153

Windsor on 12th tee of Cimarron GC! 
3 bdrm/2 ba. Den. Stunning kitchen. 
Custom pool & spa w/water feature. 
BBQ area w/fire pit. 3 car ext. garage.

17959 W Deneen Way / AZT
MLS# 5964161 / $276,500

Jack Towers 623-680-1964

Upgraded, customized Idylwilde.
Granite, 6 burner gas range,
Island & SS appl. Ext covered
Patio, Wtr feat. Gar cabs. More!

13660 W Greenview Dr / SCW
MLS# 5975990 / $270,000

Jyl Rogers  602-206-6210

Aspen on Echo Mesa GC; 1866 sf
New AC 2018, Ext. Patio, 2 CG
2 Bed, Hobby Rm, Open Concept
Blt-Ins, Bay Windows, Must See!

14950 W Mountain View Blvd, 6303 / SCG
MLS# 5970733 / $169,900

Judy Prier-Lewis 623-293-2393

Furnished Mirada. 1 Bdrm/
Den/1.5 baths. Upgraded 
3rd floor unit overlooking
Pool & clubhouse.

UCB

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

OPEN 10/5 10-2PM

UCB SALE

PENDIN
G

TECNAVIA
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Plan the Ultimate
Kitchen Upgrade

(Family Features) A kitchen serves as 
command-central of most homes, so it's 
also one of the fi rst rooms homeowners 
choose when it's time to make upgrades. 
When approaching your kitchen remod-
el, it's important to keep your family's life-
style at the forefront of your planning to 
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
home call the “Town 
Cryers” today!
Don’t wait as the market is strong and there 
are buyers very active in the market that 
are buying homes everyday
...

The “Town Cryers”
Extensive marketing program has a proven 
track record of success in the Sun Cities & 
surrounding areas for over a decade. Call 
today to make an appointment to receive a 
free no obligation  market analysis of your 
homes value.

If you want to sell your 

The “Town Cryers”

8409 N. 56th Dr.,
GLENDALE
Dir: Grand Ave/Northern, E-Northern, L-55th Ave, L-Butler 
to end of street, L-56th Dr.
If you want a Glendale home with a private oasis for a 
backyard, 1800+ sq, ft, 3 bedrooms and 2 baths this just 
might be the home for you. Private block wall fencing 
provides privacy to enjoy the covered patio, sparkling 
pool, rock waterfall & your own 5 hole artificial turf putting 
green. Home is near schools, Butler Park, golf course, 
shopping & dining. Call today to View! MLS# 5970421

$274,875

SALE

PENDING

14323 W. Colt Ln.,
SUN CITY WEST 
Dir: Bell/RH Johnson, N-RHJ, R-Meeker, L-135th, L-Deer Valley,
R-Tom Ryan, L-Colt Ln
Very nice Safford model. 1669 Sq. ft, 2 Bdrms, 2 baths, 
office/craft Rm & a golf cart garage. Light/bright kitchen 
w/granite counters. Bath Rms also have granite counters. 
Home has hard surface flooring & plantation shutters. 
Large South facing extended patio ideal for entertaining. 
This is a lovely home. Call today to view! MLS# 5959208

$298,875

SALE

PENDING

13935 W. Rico Dr.,
SUN CITY WEST 
Dir: Bell/RH Johnson, N-RJH, R-Meeker, L-135th, L-Deer Valley Rd, 
R-Dusty Trail, R-Rico Dr. 
Popular Cameron model with 1371 Sq. ft, 2 bdrms (split), 2 
baths plus a craft Rm/office. Master Ste has dual sinks, bay 
window, granite counter & walk-in closet. Extended south facing 
patio, tile & vinyl plank flooring, decorator colors, plantation shut-
ters and new AC/heat 2015 are just some of the added features 
of this home. Don’t wait! Call today to view! MLS# 5955259

$239,875

SOLD

9/28/1787 - The US Congress voted to send the new Constitution of the United States to the state legislatures 
for their approval.

9/26/1864 - The First Territorial Legislature convened in Prescott, adopted a code of laws, created the four original 
counties of Pima, Mohave, Yavapai and Yuma and established a university and a Board of Regents.

SOLDGOLF

COURSE
SOLD

ATTENTION SELLERS:
If you want to see your home featured
in this for sale box pick up the phone

and call the “Town Cryers”...
Don’t hesitate! Call today!

SPACE SPACE SPACE SPACE SPACE SPACE SPACE 
AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!

ATTENTION SELLERS:
If you want to see your home featured
in this for sale box pick up the phone

and call the “Town Cryers”...
Don’t hesitate! Call today!

TECNAVIA
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